BMMA Series
Overview
BMMA Series is designed for low profile type with low RDC and ultra large current.
Its molded magnetic shielded type is suitable for high-density mounting and ultra low buzz noise.
Soldering conditions can be easily confirmed when mounting onto the board.
This series also provides customers with embossed carrier type packaging for automatic mounting machine.
Benefits
1. Low resistance and high current rating

0.33 20 12 18 7(6.6)
14100kHz,0.5V R22
100kHz,0.5V R33
0.22 20
7
Part number
Inductance Tolerance
Test Freq.
15 38BMMA00060618R15MV1
BMMA00060618R22MV1
5.2(4.7) R15
Typ. Typ. Max.(Typ.)
0.1 20 18 40 3.5(3)
(uH) (±%)
0.15 20 100kHz,0.5V
BMMA00060618R68MV1 0.68 20 100kHz,0.5V 9 17 13.9(12.7) R68
Irms (A) Isat (A) RDC (mΩ)
Marking
BMMA00060618R10MV1 100kHz,0.5V R10
9.3(8.4) R47BMMA00060618R47MV1 0.47 20 100kHz,0.5V 11 18
26
17 15.9(13.8) R82
BMMA000606181R0MV1 1 20 100kHz,0.5V 7 14 18.3(17.5) 1R0
BMMA00060618R82MV1 0.82 20 100kHz,0.5V 8
11.5 34(32.6) 1R5
BMMA000606182R2MV1 2.2 20 100kHz,0.5V 3.75 13 46(40.3) 2R2
BMMA000606181R5MV1 1.5 20 100kHz,0.5V 4
BMMA000606184R7MV1 4.7 20 100kHz,0.5V 3 8 78(76.6) 4R7
10.4 52.4(49.9) 2R5
BMMA000606183R3MV1 3.3 20 100kHz,0.5V 3.25 10 60.1(56.2) 3R3
BMMA000606182R5MV1 2.5 20 100kHz,0.5V 3.5
B
A
C
D